When the highest precision matters
ultra-precision
operational amplifiers
TSZ SERIES
KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Offset: (TSZ12x)
 +/- 1 µV typ
 +/- 8 µV worst case

High-precision amplifier portfolio
TSZ family
Order code Gain bandwidth
product Package Auto-grade Temperature
Single
TSZ121ICT
400 kHz
SC70-5  -
 -40 to 125°C
TSZ121ILT
SOT23-5
 -
TSZ121IYLT Yes
TSZ181IQ1T
3 MHz
DFN6 1.2 x 1.3 mm  -
TSZ181ILT
SOT23-5
 -
TSZ181IYLT
Yes
TSZ181HYLT  -40 to 150°C
Dual
TSZ122IQ2T
400 kHz
DFN8 2 x 2 mm  -
 -40 to 125°C
TSZ122IST
MiniSO8
 -
TSZ122IYST Yes
TSZ122IDT
SO8
 -
TSZ122IYDT Yes
TSZ182IQ2T
3 MHz
DFN8 2 x 2 mm  -
TSZ182IST
MiniSO8
 -
TSZ182IYST Yes
TSZ182IDT
SO8
 -
TSZ182IYDT
YesTSZ182HYDT  -40 to 150°C
TSZ182H1YDT  -40 to 175°C
Quad
TSZ124IQ4T
400 kHz
QFN16 3 x 3 mm  -
 -40 to 125°CTSZ124IPT
TSSOP14
 -
TSZ124IYPT Yes
TSZ SERIES ultra-precision operational amplifiers
Scan this QR code to get access to
documentation and applications notes
Evaluation board for SOT23 and SC70